
Howrah - Barbil Jan Shatabdi Express/12021 - JShtb - SER 
KGP/Kharagpur Junction to JGM/Jhargram 

0h 31m - 38 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HWH Howrah Junction 06:20 19,
20

1 0 74 12 ER

2 KGP Kharagpur Junction 07:53 07:55 2m 1 1 115 73 39 SER
3 JGM Jhargram 08:26 08:28 2m 2 1 153 103 79 SER
4 GTS Ghatsila 09:03 09:05 2m 2 1 213 54 100 SER
5 TATA Tatanagar Junction 09:45 09:53 8m 3 1 249 70 159 SER
6 SINI Sini Junction 10:16 10:17 1m 1 1 275 69 175 SER
7 CBSA Chaibasa 10:48 10:50 2m 2 1 311 73 244 SER
8 DPS Dangoaposi 11:35 11:37 2m 2 1 366 29 478 SER
9 NOMD Noamundi 11:53 11:55 2m 1 1 374 49 436 SER
10 BJMD Bara Jamda Junction 12:12 12:14 2m 0 1 387 11 466 SER
11 BBN Barbil 13:05 1 1 397 - 475 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 14 2024 (17:54)

Sep 14 2024 (17:54)

1

1


